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As part of our commitment to provide a homebuilding experience that is second to none, Kimberley Homes partners with 
individuals at some of the finest financial institutions available. Working as a team, we provide direction and facilitation of all your 
needs relating to developing a financial plan for your build. 

We recommend that all of our purchasers use a Kimberley-Certified mortgage specialist and financial institution to structure the 
financing for your home. Should you choose to work with one of our financial specialists and use the services of our legal team, we 
will cover up to $6000 worth of interest on your file (except disbursement fees). 

Please speak with one of our New Home Experts for more information. 
Financial Institution Mortgage Specialist Phone Number Email Interest Payment* 

BMO Franca Sallemi c: 780.231.2499 franca.sallemi@bmo.com
Debit Purchaser’s account, 

reimbursed by Kimberley at 
statement of adjustment. 

RBC 
Roberta Melik-

Kovacic 780.418.7208 roberta.melik@rbc.com Debit Purchaser’s account, 
reimbursed by Kimberley at 

statement of adjustment. Sheri Mitchell 780.887.1185 sheri.mitchell@rbc.com 

Servus Credit Union Mary Amerey c: 780.554.0495 
w: 780.638.7649 mary.amerey@servus.ca 

Debit Purchaser’s account, 
reimbursed by Kimberley at 

statement of adjustment. 

CIBC 

Mark Haupt c: 780.720.4826 mark.haupt@cibc.com 

Debit Purchaser’s account, 
reimbursed by Kimberley at 

statement of adjustment. 
Zar Karanjia c:780.965.7632 Zar.karanjia@cibc.com 

Jaclyn Haupt c:587.999.6690 Jaclyn.haupt@cibc.com 

TD Jean Zhang c: 780.707.4876 Jean.zhang@td.com 
Debit Purchaser’s account, 

reimbursed by Kimberley at 
statement of adjustment. 
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ATB Fran Jenkins c: 780.722.2266 fjenkins@atb.com 
Debit Purchaser’s account, 

reimbursed by Kimberley at 
statement of adjustment. 

Scotiabank Howard He c: 780.909.2588 Howard.he@scotiabank.com 
Debit Purchaser’s account, 

reimbursed by Kimberley at 
statement of adjustment. 

Dominion Lending Pam Schiwinsky c: 780.257.6057 pschiwinsky@gmail.com 
Debit Purchaser’s account, 

reimbursed by Kimberley at 
statement of adjustment. 

The Mortgage Minds Josephine Chai c: 780.934.2424 mortgagebyjo@gmail.com 
Debit Purchaser’s account, 

reimbursed by Kimberley at 
statement of adjustment. 

Quantus Mortgage 
Solutions Karen Low c: 780.868.2335 karen@klmortgage.com 

Debit Purchaser’s account, 
reimbursed by Kimberley at 

statement of adjustment. 

The Mortgage Centre Brad Geisler & John 
Cliff 

c: 780.431.2786 
c:780-919-4157  

geisler.b@mortgagecentre.com 
cliff.j@mortgagecentre.com 

Debit Purchaser’s account, 
reimbursed by Kimberley at 

statement of adjustment. 

Axiom Mortgage 
Solutions Julie Cooper c: 780.982.1154 juliecooper@towerwealth.com 

Debit Purchaser’s account, 
reimbursed by Kimberley at 

statement of adjustment. 
 


